

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6853/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2010 in CRLA No.  
1802/2010 & CRMBS No. 94272/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE  
AT ALLAHABAD)

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Smarhar Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for petitioner is directed to  
serve notice on the concerned State Authority and  
also file his grievance on record in appropriate  
manner.

List again on 9.11.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

MR